
Begin/End Quarter

Student Report to School

Parent/Teacher Conf. - Students Report to School Half Day

District Wide Summer Hours

Profess ional  Development - Student Reports to School Half Day

District Wide Clos ing

Profess ional  Development

EMPLOYEE CALENDAR 
2019-2020 

  
 

 Legend 
 

 

 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

3-5,8,12,19,26 2 2 3-4
9
12-16 23
19 1st Nine Weeks Begin 24

25
31

August Non-Working Days September Non-Working Days October Non-Working Days
2 2 3-4
15-16 185FS

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 20 1-3 14
25-29 6

23-31 16 17
17
20

31
November Non-Working Days December Non-Working Days January Non-Working Days February Non-Working Days
1 23-31 1-3,20 District Wide Closing 14,17 District Wide Closing
25-29

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31
24 2 25 Memorial Day 5
25 28 EHS Graduation

3 PD/No School For Students 4th Nine Weeks End
10-17 8-10 PL No School for Students
24

March Non-Working Days April Non-Working Days May Non-Working Days June Non-Working Days
3 25 District Wide Closing 8-10 185FS,IA
10-17 District Wide Closing

District Wide Closing

PD/No School For Students

District Wide Closing

July 2019 August 2019 September 2019 October 2019

November 2019 December 2019 January 2020 February 2020

New Teacher Orientation/PD
Labor Day Fall  Break/Weather make-up 

days
1st Nine Weeks End
2nd Nine Weeks Begin
PL/Early Release for Students
P/T Conference/Early Release 
for Students

District Wide Closing

245
240

First Day for Employees 2019-2020

180,185FS,IA

Employee Code First Day

200
190

185IA
185FS

180

8/5/2019
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/19/2019

220
210

Employee Code
180

Employee Code
6/5/2020

7/1/2019
7/1/2019

First Day

7/23/2019
7/29/2019

6/30/2020

185FS
185IA 6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/5/2020
6/9/2020

190
200 6/17/2020

6/10/2020

6/24/2020
Last Day

245
240
220
210

Employee Code
Last Day for Employees 2019-2020

May 2020 June 2020

Last day for 
Students/Early Release for 

Presidents' Day

Mid-Winter Break/Weather 
Make-Up Day

Winter Break

Last Day

PL/Early Release for Students

Students Return to School
2nd Nine Weeks End
3rd Nine Weeks Begin
MLK Holiday

District Wide Closing

P/T Conference/Early 
Release for Students

PD/Early Release for 
Students

April 2020

PD/Early Release for 
Spring Break

Winter Break

District Wide Closing

Thanksgiving Break

District Wide Closing

PD No School for Students

4th Nine Weeks Begin
3rd Nine Weeks End

March 2020

District Wide Closing
180,185FS,IA



Begin/End Quarter

Student Report to School

Parent/Teacher Conf. - Students Report to School Half Day

District Wide Summer Hours

Profess ional  Development - Student Reports to School Half Day

District Wide Clos ing

Profess ional  Development

EMPLOYEE CALENDAR 
2019-2020 

  
 

 Legend 
 

 

 
 

 

DAYS 180 185FS 185IA 190 200 210 220 240 245 DAYS
July 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 21 21 July

August 10 13 15 15 20 22 22 22 22 August
September 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 21 21 September

October 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 October
November 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 17 17 November
December 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 17 20 December
January 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 21 21 January

February 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 February
March 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 March
April 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 18 April
May 20 20 20 20 20 20 22 21 21 May
June 5 7 5 8 13 18 22 22 22 June
Total 180 185 185 190 200 210 220 240 245 Total


