EMPLOYEE CALENDAR 2019-2020



HAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2

Legend

Student Report to School

Parent/Teacher Conf. - Students Report to School Half Day

District Wide Summer Hours

Professional Development - Student Reports to School Half Day

District Wide Closing

Professional Development

Begin/End Quarter

November 2019							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
PD No School for Students 25-29 Thanksgiving Break							
	mber			-	ays		
1		180,1	L85FS	,IA			
25-29)	Distr	ict W	ide Cl	osing		

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				
24 25			line V line V			
Marcl	h Non	-Wor	king D	ays		

		Aug	ust 2	019					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr				
				1	2				
4	5	6	7	8	9				
11	12	13	14	15	16				
18	19	20	21	22	23				
25	26	27	28	29	30				
9 12-16 19	PD/N 1st N	lo Sch line W	er Ori ool Fo /eeks	or Stu Begin					
August 2			•	•					
2 District Wide Closing 15-16 185FS									

	C	ecer	nber	2019			
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					
20 23-31		Stude		eleas eak			
December Non-Working Days							
23-31 District Wide Closing							
-		٨٥	-1.20				

April 2020									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					
2		P/T C	onfer	ence/	Early				
		Relea	ise fo	r Stud	ents				
3		PD/N	o Sch	ool Fo	or Stu	dents			
10-17		Sprin	g Bre	ak					
24		PD/E	arly R	eleas	e for				
April N	lon-W	/orkin	g Day	s					
3		180,1	L85FS	,IA					
10-17		Distr	ict W	ide Cl	osing				

First Day for Employees 2019-2020										
Employee Code First Day Employee Code First Day										
180	8/19/2019	210	7/29/2019							
185FS	8/12/2019	220	7/23/2019							
185IA	8/12/2019	240	7/1/2019							
190	8/12/2019	245	7/1/2019							
200	8/5/2019									

September 2019								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							
2	Labo	r Day						

September Non-Working Days District Wide Closing

January 2020									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	27	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				
1-3	Wint	er Bre	ak						
6	Stude	ents R	eturn	to Scl	nool				
16	2nd I	Nine V	Veeks	End					
17	3rd N	line V	/eeks	Begin	l I				
20	MLK	Holid	ay						
31	PL/Ea	rly Re	elease	e for S	tuden	its			
Janua	ary No	on-Wo	orking	Days					
1-3,2	0	Distr	ict W	ide Cl	osing				
_									
		Μ	ay 20	20					
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr
2	3	4	5	6	7
9	10	11	12	13	14
16	17	18	19	20	21
23	24	25	26	27	28
14 17	Make	Winte e-Up E dents	'	ak/We	eathe

-													
		Μ	ay 20	20					Ju	ne 20	020		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2		1	2	3	4	শ্	6
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30				
31													
25		Mem	orial	Day			5		Last	day fo	or		
28		EHS (Gradu	ation					Stude	ents/E	arly F	Releas	e for
									4th N	line V	/eeks	End	
							8-10 PL No School for Students					ents	
May Non-Working Days						June	Non-	Worki	ing Da	iys			
25		Distr	ict W	ide Cl	osing		8-10		185F	S,IA			

	Last Day for Employees 2019-2020										
Employee Code Last Day Employee Code Last Day											
180	6/5/2020	210	6/24/2020								
185FS	6/9/2020	220	6/30/2020								
185IA	6/5/2020	240	6/30/2020								
190	6/10/2020	245	6/30/2020								
200	6/17/2020										

October 2019 Tu We Th Fr Su Mo 3-4 Fall Break/Weather make-up

days 1st Nine Weeks End

2nd Nine Weeks Begin

PL/Early Release for Students

Sa

P/T Conference/Early Release

for Students

October Non-Working Days

3-4 District Wide Closing

EMPLOYEE CALENDAR 2019-2020



HAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2

Legend

Begin/End Quarter Student Report to School

Parent/Teacher Conf. - Students Report to School Half Day

District Wide Summer Hours

Professional Development - Student Reports to School Half Day

District Wide Closing

Professional Development

DAYS	180	185FS	185IA	190	200	210	220	240	245	DAYS
July	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	21	21	July
August	10	13	15	15	20	22	22	22	22	August
September	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	21	21	September
October	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	October
November	15	15	15	16	16	16	16	17	17	November
December	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	17	20	December
January	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	21	21	January
February	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	19	19	February
March	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	March
April	15	15	15	16	16	16	16	16	18	April
Мау	20	20	20	20	20	20	22	21	21	May
June	5	7	5	8	13	18	22	22	22	June
Total	180	185	185	190	200	210	220	240	245	Total